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2026 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 10m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: SEHN, ERIC                               Judge 2: BARRET, ERYN             

Judge 3: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 4: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            285.85

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   59.20     59.20 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   52.20    111.40 (4)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.05    169.45 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   50.40    219.85 (4)

        10M   5237D 3.3        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.00    285.85 (1)

    2.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          280.55

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50     64.50 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    119.10 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   56.00    175.10 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.85    222.95 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.60    280.55 (2)

    3.  BELANGER, ELOISE              Open          CAMO                           277.15

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00     63.00 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   67.20    130.20 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   53.65    183.85 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    248.35 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   28.80    277.15 (3)

    4.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     263.55

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   58.80     58.80 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   65.25    124.05 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    178.65 (2)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    223.05 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    263.55 (4)

    5.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     252.05

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   65.80     65.80 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   28.80     94.60 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    148.60 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   34.65    183.25 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.80    252.05 (5)
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    6.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           228.90

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   53.20     53.20 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.50    108.70 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   34.80    143.50 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   30.80    174.30 (6)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   54.60    228.90 (6)

    7.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            228.60

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   40.50     40.50 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   41.60     82.10 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   52.80    134.90 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   29.70    164.60 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   64.00    228.60 (7)

    8.  GOKIERT, LILA                 Open          CALGARY                        182.35

        10M   405B  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   30.80     30.80 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     71.30 (8)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   54.40    125.70 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   24.65    150.35 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0   32.00    182.35 (8)
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